Individual

Event

Sponsor

Overall Winner (s)

Corey
Muxlow

C Franklin

1st /10th
3rd /12th

4t /13th
6th / 15th
7th /16th

9th /18th

Next Week

Centrepoint Chickens
Wingham Gourmet Meats
Wingham Remedial Massage
Manning Natural Healing
JAX Tyres

Pottsy’s Bakehouse

Royal Hotel (Longest Putt)
Wingham Plaza Butchery
Dennis McKeough Jackpot
Bent on Food

Aug 22"

Competition
CWBS Championships Round 4 Players
Paul Muir & Darran Reeves
Dave Heagney 78-9-69
A Grade Score B Grade Score C Grade
Benlonas 77572  ChrisShaw  88-16-72 Mone
Vilayrack
81675  oU 87-14-73 >nane
Faulkner Brown
Ben Marron
75 AYeo 76 C McTaggart
76 J Patrick 76 T Lattimore
76 J Fowles 77 B Marron
77 F Schubert 77 A Paine
78 C/B

Jackpot S40

Jarrod Harris
Scott Polley
Cory Moore
Fletcher Lewis
Jackpot S40
Ben Jonas

Stableford (Top 10) Wingham Cellars Sponsor

69

Score

94-19-75

95-20-75

76
77
78

2.44 m
2.98 m

4.46m

3.95m



