## **Individual Competition**

Aug 22<sup>nd</sup>

Event CWBS Championships Round 4 Players 69

Sponsor Paul Muir & Darran Reeves

Overall Winner (s) Dave Heagney 78-9-69

	A Grade	Score	B Grade	Score	C Grade	Score
First	Ben Jonas	77-5-72	Chris Shaw	88-16-72	Mone Vilayrack	94-19-75
Second	Corey Muxlow	81-6-75	Scott Faulkner	87-14-73	Shane Brown	95-20-75
Third						
Fouth						

Eagle	Ben Marron					
Balls						
C Franklin	75	A Yeo	76	C McTaggart	76	
C Moore	76	J Patrick	76	T Lattimore	76	
W Lewis	76	J Fowles	77	B Marron	77	
R Clark S Polley	77 78 C/B	F Schubert	77	A Paine	78	
/	, -					

## **NTP**

1 <sup>st</sup> /10 <sup>th</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> /12 <sup>th</sup>	Centrepoint Chickens Wingham Gourmet Meats Wingham Remedial Massage Manning Natural Healing	Jackpot \$40	
	JAX Tyres	Jarrod Harris	2.44 m
4 <sup>th</sup> /13th	Pottsy's Bakehouse	Scott Polley	2.98 m
6 <sup>th</sup> / 15 <sup>th</sup>	Royal Hotel (Longest Putt)	Cory Moore	
7 <sup>th</sup> /16 <sup>th</sup>	Wingham Plaza Butchery	Fletcher Lewis	4.46 m
	Dennis McKeough Jackpot	Jackpot \$40	
9 <sup>th</sup> /18 <sup>th</sup>	Bent on Food	Ben Jonas	3.95 m

Next Week Stableford (Top 10) Wingham Cellars Sponsor